CITMA Review Case Comment Survey

Q1 What are your primary sources for case comments? Select all that

apply

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Darts-ip

IPKat

IP media (eg
WTR, WIPR, etc)

CITMA Review

BAILII

CITMA website

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Darts-ip

IPKat

IP media (eg WTR, WIPR, etc)
CITMA Review

BAILII

CITMA website

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 66

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
CIPA Journal

RN

Lexis Nexus

BAILIl is not case comments, but is my source of law.
CIPA journals from Patent colleagues & conferences
Internal newsletter

Westlaw reports

Reports from third parties

CIPA Journal

© oo N o o b~ DN

Other law firm reviews and circulars.

-
o

CIPA Journal

RN
-

Also use IPKat, BAILII and various IP and law firms
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60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

22.73% 15
66.67% 44
25.76% 17
86.36% 57
21.21% 14
31.82% 21
19.70% 13

DATE
3/12/2019 1:24 PM

3/11/2019 10:40 AM
3/9/2019 10:37 AM
3/8/2019 4:32 PM
3/8/2019 4:18 PM
3/8/2019 4:16 PM
3/8/2019 4:09 PM
3/8/2019 4:02 PM
3/8/2019 3:49 PM
3/8/2019 3:48 PM
2/8/2019 8:14 AM
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CIPA Journal
CIPA Journal UKIPO
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1/30/2019 10:48 AM
1/30/2019 10:09 AM



Q2 How useful do you find case comments to read/refer back to?

CITMA Review Case Comment Survey

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Extremely
useful

Somewhat useful

Not so useful

Not at all
useful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely useful

Very useful

Somewhat useful

Not so useful

Not at all useful

TOTAL

3/8

60% 70%

RESPONSES
18.18%

50.00%
24.24%
6.06%

1.52%

80%

90% 100%

12

33

16

66
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Q3 How often do you read case comments in CITMA Review?

Answered: 66

Daily

Weekly I

Monthly
Less often

Never
0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Less often

Never

TOTAL

10%

20%

30%

40%

4/8

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70%

RESPONSES
1.52%

4.55%
69.70%
24.24%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

46

16

66
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Q4 How often do you read case comments on the CITMA website?

Answered: 66

Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Less often

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES
Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Less often

Never

TOTAL

5/8

Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70%

RESPONSES
1.52%

3.03%
30.30%
45.45%

19.70%

80%

90% 100%

20

30

13
66
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Q5 When do you like to read case comments? Select all that apply

Within days of
the case

When | am
working on a...

As something
interesting ...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Within days of the case
When | am working on a similar case myself
As something interesting to read when commuting

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 66

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 As something interesting to read in office
When time is availble

Ad hoc

Fairly randomly

When | get round to it

o g b~ W N

When | can find the time

40%

Answered: 66
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50%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
33.33%

54.55%
45.45%

9.09%

DATE
3/15/2019 4:24 PM

3/12/2019 1:24 PM
3/12/2019 12:35 PM
3/8/2019 4:18 PM
3/8/2019 3:48 PM
2/8/2019 8:14 AM

22

36

30
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Q6 What is important to you when looking for case comments? Select

all that apply

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Timely -
within a few...

Authored by a
senior membe...

Depth of detail

Easy to read

Sent to me in
aregular em...

Easy to search
and find

Summarises key

points...
Other (please
specify)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Timely - within a few days of a case 37.88%
Authored by a senior member of the profession 25.76%
Depth of detail 33.33%
Easy to read 86.36%
Sent to me in a regular email bulletin 22.73%
Easy to search and find 50.00%
Summarises key points succinctly 84.85%
Other (please specify) 4.55%
Total Respondents: 66
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Provides link to actual court report 3/11/2019 1:27 PM
2 Helpful take aways 3/8/2019 4:16 PM
3 | want to read only about the most important cases. In the CITMA journal they are lost amongst 3/8/2019 4:02 PM

many unimportant cases.

718

25

17

22

57

15

33

56
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Q7 How could we improve our case comments?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 49

RESPONSES

X
standardise format
n/a

Provide a short abstract of the case - making it clear which area of the law is being tested - with
a link to a more in depth report (website only?) that includes an analysis of how the decision
changes the current practice / interpretation of the law, as well as the facts of the case.

/
Keep it up

By providing a succinct summary of the gist of the case and its significance ae a heading for the
report.

Not have them written by junior members of the profession, and try to draw out more than the
simple facts of the case. If all they are going to say is mark X was found similar to mark Y you
might as well publish a quarterly table of the competing marks and outcomes.

A periodical compendium of cases can be published as a web / CD Edition with printed options,
of course with searchable index.

they're good!

stock photos are not helpful but make images are - resist the temptation to always have an
image - if the image doesn't add to the value it's better left out

Separate out important cases from unimportant cases.
Important

Possibly, by making them easier to search online, by name and subject, though acceptable at
present

Faster reporting as some are quite old by the time they make the CITMA Review

Reduce the backlog
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DATE
3/13/2019 11:32 AM

3/12/2019 1:24 PM
3/12/2019 10:06 AM
3/11/2019 1:27 PM

3/11/2019 12:15 PM
3/9/2019 3:14 PM
3/9/2019 11:51 AM

3/9/2019 10:37 AM

3/8/2019 6:17 PM

3/8/2019 4:58 PM
3/8/2019 4:16 PM

3/8/2019 4:02 PM
3/8/2019 3:56 PM
2/8/2019 8:14 AM

2/7/2019 2:09 PM
2/7/2019 1:21 PM
1/30/2019 10:09 AM
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